Fan BD-VC130-5-1.50HP E15 44100m3 400-3-50 assembled/for co

Article number: 60-25-4553

Basic data
Montiert

Type

Rated values

Phases

Nominal frequency [Hz]
Control

Classification
Efficiency rating (ErP)

Dimensions
Width

Height

Total depth
Diameter

Other dimension

Rated values 50 Hz
Elektrische Nennleistung

Nominal voltage delta connection
Nominal voltage star connection

Voltage tolerance

Nominal current delta connection

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

Mounted
Installation at a wall

3Ph
50 Hz
Not controllable

E15

1382 mm
1382 mm
1275 mm
1284 mm
1600 mm

1.35 kW
230V
400V
-20-10%
46A
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Big Dutchman.

Nominal current star connection 27A
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